7/10/2025

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
MONEYBAL 3

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

Totals:
TOPS 40

0 oUNWNRE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$1.25

$1.25
$2.00
$160.00
$200.00
$45.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$10.00

$482.00
$200.00

$200.00

$703.25

Winners

$40.00

$40.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$57.50
$40.00
$15.50
$0.00
$6.50
$4.90
$2.00

$126.40
$400.00

$400.00

$566.40

HB

Hold
($20.00)

($20.00)
$1.25

$1.25
$2.00
$102.50
$160.00
$29.50
$20.00
$8.50
$25.10
$8.00

$355.60
($200.00)

($200.00)

$136.85

ntOfSales
2.84

2.84
0.18

0.18
0.28
22.75
28.44
6.40
2.84
213
4.27
1.42

68.54
28.44

28.44

100.00

tedReturn

-0.02

0.51

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

-0.02

ightedAve
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.16
0.20
0.04
0.02
0.01
0.03
0.01

0.00

0.47



